
Americanism Michelle Payne 605-928-7345  chellepayne@hotmail.com  

 

Auxiliary Outreach Nancy Worth 605-490-1220  nworth@rushmore.com  

 

Buddy Poppy/National Home  Amy Bolduc 904-613-5212  dabolduc1975@gmail.com  

 

Historian/Media Relations  Dani Bolte 605-759-1993  danibolte@sio.midco.net  

 

Hospital Chair Tamra Bull 402-525-0252  tamara.bull@k12.sd.us 

 

Legislative Becky Hefner 605-928-7345  tbmhafner@santel.net  

 

Membership Chair Pam Vissia 605-770-5089  pvissia@siouxvalley.net  

 

Mentoring for Leadership Chair Pat Cerny  605-830-1916  bpcerny@gwtc.net  

 

Scholarships  Margaret Greenfield 605350-5254 cell  margaret.greenfield69@outlook.com  

Veterans & Family Support  Tammy Chase 605-742-4179  cbchase@venturecomm.net  

 

Youth Activities Chair Darnell Bohlander 605-290-8942  darnellbohlander@yahoo.com  
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